
 
 

Fall 2023 Important Dates for Students 
Office of the Registrar 

 
*Traditional undergraduate dates unless noted otherwise. 
 
First Day of Classes: 
Full-term and A-term      Monday, Aug. 28 
B-term        Monday, Oct. 23 
 
Last Day to Add Classes: 
A-term        Wednesday, Aug. 30 
Full-term w/o signature      Friday, Sept. 1 
Full-term with signature      Friday, Sept. 8 
B-Term        Wednesday, Oct. 25 
 
Last Day to Drop Classes:       
A-term        Tuesday, Sept. 26 
Full-term        Tuesday, Oct. 31 
B-term        Tuesday, Nov. 21 
 
Other Important Dates:  
Advising week       Oct. 26 – Nov. 1 
Spring registration       Nov. 2 – Nov. 6  
Fall graduation date      Friday, Dec. 22 
First day of spring classes      Monday, Jan. 8 
 
Application for Degree Due Dates:  
Degree completion students      
 Fall 2023 graduates     Oct. 15, 2023 
 Spring/summer 2024 graduates    Jan. 15, 2024 
Traditional undergraduates  
 Spring/summer 2024 graduates    Nov. 1, 2023 
 Fall 2024 graduates     May 1, 2024 
  
*See Catalog or Business Office for Room and Board Refunds. 


